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Zvanični rezultati SI 3
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Generalni

Plasman

Plasman

u klasi
Klasa

Startni 

broj
Ime i prezime vozača Ime i prezime suvozača Naziv kluba Vozilo

Vreme

SI 3

 Prosečna 

brzina

SI 3

Penalizacija
Vreme

Posle SI 3

Parcijalni

Zaostatak

Ukupan

Zaostatak

1 1 GEN 1 RABRENOVIĆ Vladica (SRB) MILOJKOVIĆ Momčilo (SRB) AMSK WRR RENAULT Clio R3 05:23,3 91,54 15:47,4 00:00,0 00:00,0

2 1 4 4 DUČIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) GOLIĆ Dejan (SRB) AMSK WRR RENAULT Clio Sport 05:30,1 89,65 16:20,7 00:33,3 00:33,3

3 1 2 7 KOTORČEVIĆ Luka (SRB) RADOSAVLJEVIĆ Tamara (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER PEUGEOT 106 1.3 05:39,6 87,14 16:48,9 00:28,2 01:01,5

4 1 PROMO 18 ŠAMEC Dario (HRV) ŠAMS Goran (HRV) AK ZAGORJE PEUGEOT 206 RC 05:57,9 82,69 16:50,1 00:01,2 01:02,7

5 2 4 10 KOMNENOVIĆ Pavle (SRB) TUNGUZ Nataša (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER RENAULT Clio Sport 05:36,7 87,90 16:56,2 00:06,1 01:08,8

6 1 3 6 DUKIĆ Branko (SRB) TURUDIĆ Borko (SRB) ASU RACING TRIBE CITROEN SAXO VTS 05:46,6 85,38 17:03,8 00:07,6 01:16,4

7 2 2 9 PIJEVIĆ Branislav (SRB) PRICA Nikola (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER ŠKODA Felicia 1.3 05:49,0 84,80 17:13,2 00:09,4 01:25,8

8 2 PROMO 19 POSTRUŽIN Tomislav (HRV) GRDOVIĆ Robert (HRV) AKK SVETA NEDELJA OPEL ASTRA GSI 05:44,9 85,81 17:17,5 00:04,3 01:30,1

9 1 1 15 MILISAVLJEVIĆ Zoran (SRB) KOSTIĆ Vladan (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER ZASTAVA Yugo 55 06:11,3 79,70 18:17,1 00:59,6 02:29,7

10 2 1 16 STEFANOVIĆ Predrag (SRB) NENADOVIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) ASU RACING TRIBE ZASTAVA Yugo 55 06:15,6 78,79 18:40,9 00:23,8 02:53,5

11 3 2 8 DAMJANOVIĆ Vladimir (SRB) DAMJANOVIĆ Branislav (SRB) ASK MAJLA SPORT PEUGEOT 106 1.3 06:21,6 77,55 18:53,7 00:12,8 03:06,3

12 4 2 12 PIVALJEVIĆ Nikola (SRB) KUZMANOVIĆ Slobodan (SRB) ASK RID SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 1.3 07:05,8 69,50 19:06,6 00:12,9 03:19,2

13 2 3 5 SIMIĆ Uroš (SRB) KADIĆ Igor (SRB) ASU RACING TRIBE PEUGEOT 106 1.6 06:36,6 74,62 19:20,0 00:13,4 03:32,6

* * 4 2 MILUTINOVIĆ Željko (SRB) PETRIĆEVIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) ASK RID SPORT RENAULT Clio Sport NS NS * * *


